
Tennessee Valley Chapter 
Sons of the American Revolution 

National, State, and Chapter Fees for New Applications and Supplementals 
Effective August 10, 2024 

 
 

Application Type NSSAR 
Fee 

NSSAR 
Dues 

ALSSAR 
Fee 

ALSSAR 
Dues 

Subtotal 
Payable 

“ALSSAR” 
Chapter 

Fee 
Chapter 

Dues 
Subtotal 
Payable 

“TVCSAR” 

 
Total 

New Member Regular Application - 
age 25 and older - (1st Application) 

 
$150.00 

 
$50.00 

 
$20.00 

 
N/A 

 
$220.00 

 
$30.00 

 
$35.00 

 
$65.00 

 
$285.00 

New Member Regular Application - 
Family Plan - age 25 and older - 
(Additional Family Member Applicant 
who is the son, grandson, brother, 
nephew, or grand-nephew of the 
initial applicant filed WITH initial 
Application using same ancestor) *1 

 
 
$75.00 

 
 
$50.00 

 
 
$20.00 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$145.00 

 
 
$20.00 

 
 
$35.00 

 
 
$55.00 

 
 
 
$200.00 

Young Member Regular Application - 
age 18 to under 25 - 
(ESTABLISHED LINEAGE) For son, 
grandson, brother, nephew, or 
grand-nephew of SAR or DAR, or 
filed w/ current SAR Applicant. 

 
 
$75.00 

 
 
$50.00 

 
 
waived 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$125.00 

 
 
$20.00 

 
 
$35.00 

 
 
$55.00 

 
 
$180.00 

Young Member Regular Application - 
age 18 to under 25 - (NEW 
LINEAGE) No established SAR or 
DAR 

 
$150.00 

 
$50.00 

 
waived 

 
N/A 

 
$200.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$35.00 

 
$55.00 

 
$255.00 

Junior Member Application - age 
newborn to under 18 - 
(ESTABLISHED LINEAGE) 

 
$75.00 

 
$5.00 

 
waived 

 
N/A 

 
$80.00 

 
$15.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$100.00 

Junior Member Application - age 
newborn to under 18 - (NEW 
LINEAGE) 

 
$150.00 

 
$5.00 

 
waived 

 
N/A 

 
$155.00 

 
$15.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$175.00 

Youth Registrant converting to Junior 
Member - age newborn to under 18 - 
No additional SAR Application 
required 

 
N/A 

 
$5.00 

 
N/A 

 
waived 

 
$5.00 

 
$15.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$25.00 

Youth Registrant converting to 
Regular Member - age 18 to under 
29 - No additional SAR Application 
required 

 
N/A 

 
$50.00 

 
N/A 

 
waived 

 
$50.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$35.00 

 
$55.00 

 
$105.00 

C.A.R. converting to Junior Member 
- age newborn to under 18 - 
Requires SAR Application with 
C.A.R. Letter of Good Standing 

 
N/A 

 
$5.00 

 
N/A 

 
waived 

 
$5.00 

 
$15.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$25.00 

C.A.R. to SAR Transfer - age 18 to 
under 22 - For Current or Former 
C.A.R. - Requires SAR Application 
with C.A.R. Letter of Good Standing 

 
N/A 

 
$50.00 

 
N/A 

 
waived 

 
$50.00 

 
$15.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$70.00 

Memorial Application - All Ages - NO 
Family Plan Rate Available 

 
$150.00 

 
$50.00 

 
$20.00 

 
N/A 

 
$220.00 

 
$20.00 

 
N/A 

 
$25.00 

 
$245.00 

 
Supplemental Application - All Ages 

 
$150.00 

 
N/A 

 
$20.00 

 
N/A 

 
$170.00 

 
$5.00 

 
N/A 

 
$5.00 

 
$175.00 

Supplemental Application - Family 
Plan (Additional Family Member 
Supplemental Application filed WITH 
initial Application where each 
applicant shares a common Ancestor 
all submitted under the same Patriot 
Ancestor) 

 
 
$75.00 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$20.00 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$95.00 

 
 
$0.00 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$0.00 

 
 
$95.00 

 
Reinstatement 

 
N/A 

 
$50.00 

 
N/A 

 
$20.00 

 
$70.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$35.00 

 
$35.00 

 
$105.00 

Transfer of Membership into 
Alabama Society. This is in addition 
to any other fees or dues currently 
owed. This fee is waived IF the 
member provides a record copy of 
his original application. 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$10.00 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
$10.00 

 
 
$0.00 

 
 
$0.00 

 
 
$0.00 

 
 
$10.00 

 


