Tennessee Valley Chapter Sons of the American Revolution National, State, and Chapter Fees for New Applications and Supplementals Effective August 10, 2024

Application Type	NSSAR Fee	NSSAR Dues	ALSSAR Fee	ALSSAR Dues	Subtotal Payable "ALSSAR"	Chapter Fee	Chapter Dues	Subtotal Payable "TVCSAR"	Total
New Member Regular Application - age 25 and older - (1st Application)	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	N/A	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$65.00	\$285.00
New Member Regular Application - Family Plan - age 25 and older - (Additional Family Member Applicant who is the son, grandson, brother, nephew, or grand-nephew of the initial applicant filed WITH initial Application using same ancestor) *1	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	N/A	\$145.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$200.00
Young Member Regular Application - age 18 to under 25 - (ESTABLISHED LINEAGE) For son, grandson, brother, nephew, or grand-nephew of SAR or DAR, or filed w/ current SAR Applicant.	\$75.00	\$50.00	waived	N/A	\$125.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$180.00
Young Member Regular Application - age 18 to under 25 - (NEW LINEAGE) No established SAR or DAR	\$150.00	\$50.00	waived	N/A	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$255.00
Junior Member Application - age newborn to under 18 - (ESTABLISHED LINEAGE)	\$75.00	\$5.00	waived	N/A	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
Junior Member Application - age newborn to under 18 - (NEW LINEAGE)	\$150.00	\$5.00	waived	N/A	\$155.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$175.00
Youth Registrant converting to Junior Member - age newborn to under 18 - No additional SAR Application required	N/A	\$5.00	N/A	waived	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
Youth Registrant converting to Regular Member - age 18 to under 29 - No additional SAR Application required	N/A	\$50.00	N/A	waived	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$105.00
C.A.R. converting to Junior Member - age newborn to under 18 - Requires SAR Application with C.A.R. Letter of Good Standing	N/A	\$5.00	N/A	waived	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
C.A.R. to SAR Transfer - age 18 to under 22 - For Current or Former C.A.R Requires SAR Application with C.A.R. Letter of Good Standing	N/A	\$50.00	N/A	waived	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$70.00
Memorial Application - All Ages - NO Family Plan Rate Available	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	N/A	\$220.00	\$20.00	N/A	\$25.00	\$245.00
Supplemental Application - All Ages	\$150.00	N/A	\$20.00	N/A	\$170.00	\$5.00	N/A	\$5.00	\$175.00
Supplemental Application - Family Plan (Additional Family Member Supplemental Application filed WITH initial Application where each applicant shares a common Ancestor all submitted under the same Patriot Ancestor)	\$75.00	N/A	\$20.00	N/A	\$95.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$95.00
Reinstatement	N/A	\$50.00	N/A	\$20.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
Transfer of Membership into Alabama Society. This is in addition to any other fees or dues currently owed. This fee is waived IF the member provides a record copy of his original application.	N/A	N/A	\$10.00	N/A	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00